

Sultanpur Bitarni Se (Infront of R.P
School) To Naxharapur Yadav Tola.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMHSY (SC)

DIVISION

Maxhaura

SUB-DIVISION

Jyoti Manojanjan

MEASUREMENT BOOK

896

Abstract
Est on a/c bill

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Subtaarbus bharmin se (Infront of R.P. School) to Nalhaspur Yadav Jola.					
Agency - Jyoti Manoranjan					
Agreement - 86/MMGSY(30)/SBD/2021-22					
DOA - 19.11.2021					
Doc 18.11.2022					
Date of entry -					

① Setting out pillars

Qty 1.150 Km (P 01, item 01)

@ Rs 12237.97/Km = Rs 14074.00

② C & G (P 01, item 02)

Qty 0.23 Ha @ Rs 51137.38/1 Ha = Rs 11762.00

③ Box cutting (P 01, item 03)

Qty 64.05 m³ @ Rs 126.24/m³ = Rs 8086.00

④ Filling from box cutting

Qty 3843 m³ @ Rs 96.68/m³ = Rs 3715.00

⑤ GSB Gr I (P 01, item 05)

Qty 828.80 m³ @ Rs 2967.80/m³ = Rs 2459713.00

⑥ WBM Gr II (P 03, item 06)

Qty 329.85 m³ @ Rs 4182.34/m³ = Rs 1379545.00

Continuation Rs 3876895.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F Amount.					Rs 3876895.00
⑦ MSS (P3, item 07)					
Qty 4397.95m ² @ Rs 240.55/m ² = Rs 1057927.00					
⑧ Prime coat (SS1) (P4, item 8)					
Qty 4397.95m ² @ Rs 44.29/m ² = Rs 194785.00					
⑨ Tack coat (RS1) (P4, item 9)					
Qty 4397.95m ² @ Rs 15.32/m ² = Rs 67377.00					
⑩ Scheme board (P4, item 10)					
Qty 4 Nos @ Rs 10043.86/each = Rs 40175.00					
⑪ Embankment filling (P05, item 11)					
Qty 1498.16m ³ @ Rs 196.92/m ³ = Rs 295018.00					
⑫ Subgrade & shoulder (P6)					
Qty 1979.40m ³ @ Rs 183.22/m ³ = Rs 362666.00					
⑬ Boundary Pillars (P7, item 13)					
Qty 22 Nos @ Rs 512.00/each = Rs 11264.00					
⑭ Road Furniture (P07, item 14)					
a) Km stone - 2 Nos @ Rs 2232.77/km = Rs 4466.00					
b) 200m stone - 5 Nos @ Rs 614.78/each = Rs 3074.00					
⑮ Direction board (P7, item 15)					
Qty 4 Nos @ Rs 10124.49/each = Rs 40498.00					
⑯ Traffic sign (P7, item 16)					
a) 600mm Δ - 2 Nos @ Rs 3453.52/ea = Rs 6907.00					
b) 600mm ○ - 2 Nos @ Rs 4633.88/each = Rs 9268.00					
c) 800x600mm □ - 2 Nos @ Rs 6464.72/each = Rs 12929.00					
d) 600x450mm D - 2 Nos @ Rs 4513.01/each = Rs 9026.00					
e) 900mm ◇ - 1 No @ Rs 8249.13/each = Rs 8249.00					
Continuation					
					Rs 6000524.00

Continuation